V

Lob 000044934

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
W13-58	3724	

Office Use Only



200252100042

10/21/13--01043--001 **55.00



B. BOSTICK

OCT 2 3 2013 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Kelley's 6	REEN LAWNSCAPE LLC
Name of Limite	ed Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter t	o the following:
Debra de Loba	Name of Person
Kelley's Green	Lawn scape LLC Firm/Company
160 Buckey	reAse N. W.
Port Charlet	He Fl. 33952 City/State and Zip Code
<u> </u>	be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please ca	
Debra Walsh Name of Person	at (941) 889-8316
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee & Conficate of Status 55.00 total	A\$55.00 Filing Fee & Scottified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Neucys (Name of the Limited Lia (A Flo	paced	(AUNSC!	ipe	LLC	_	
(Name of the Limited Lia (A Flo	bility Company rida Limited Lia	y as it now appears (ability Company)	on our record	<u>ds.</u>)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil Florida document number	ity Company v 193니	vere filed on <u>5</u> -	01-06	and	assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liabil	ity company here:		,		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the "L.L.C."	e words "Limite	ed Liability Company	," the designa	ation "LLC" or t	ne abbreviat	- ion
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		160 Buckeye Ave. N.W.				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)	Port Cha				_
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO)	<u>x)</u>	160 Buck Port Char			12 - 12 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	address here:	:			<u>ာ</u> ယှ	<u>ew</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	Depra	L. Walsh			<u> </u>	_
New Registered Office Address:	160 Dac	L. Walsh Keye Ave Enter	Florida str	eet address	<u>.</u>	-
2	ort Cha	rlotte City	, Flor	ida <u>3395</u>	2	_
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regi		City		Zip C	ode	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Wanaging Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Pres MGRM	JAMES E. Kelley	ZOUS FREDERICK DRIM VENICE, FO 34292 1703 BAYANT RA. RANGER, GA 30-734	Add
mgRm	DAWN C. Kelley	7045 FREDERLIER DR. Venice, FL 34242 1703 BAYANT RD	Add Remove
MGRM	Debra L. Walsh	Port Charlotte F1. 3395:	
mar	Steven C. Walsh	160 Buckeye Ave. N.W. Port Charlotte Fl. 3395	
mar	Jason S. Walsh	160 Buckeye Ave. N.U. Port Charlotte Fl. 3395	
		7 7 7 7 7	Remove

 ·			·
 	/)	' 1	
75	Ven	// }	
Signature of a me	ember or authori	zed representative	of a member

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

2013 OCT 25 PK 3: 31



October 22, 2013

DEBRA L. WALSH 160 BUCKEYE AVENUE N.W. PORT CHARLOTTE, FL 33952

SUBJECT: KELLEY'S GREEN LAWNSCAPE LLC

Ref. Number: W13000058724

We have received your document for KELLEY'S GREEN LAWNSCAPE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records show no entity by this name.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 313A00024681

2013 OCT 25 Ph 3: 34